2015 Summary

*=Hold until we see the roster for agency personnel, if all contractors, will not create a session

1QCS | Capacity Course Instructor / Contact Info Location 5/18/2015|5/19/2015(5/20/2015|5/21/2015(5/22/2015
Basic Fire School (S-130, S-190, L- |FS-Sam Dufurrena, cell 880-8616, .
wct field day burn
2508 59 180, I1S-700, 1-100) sdufurrena@fs.fed.us CWI Nampa Campus, Room 102E
RT-130 Annual Fire Safety
* 41 Refresher IDL-Name TBA CWI Nampa Campus, Room 106
MaterlaTIs J siteE e Extra room for instructors, storage, relaxation
N/A 49 Relaxation N/A CWI Nampa Campus, Room 105
FS-Mike Elles, cell 995-6913, ID-BOD Fuels Bldg. Rocky Canyon
964 20 L-280 Followership to Leadership [mselles@fs.fed.us Room
S-131/S-133 Firefighter Type
1822 32 1/Look Up, Look Down, Look BLM- GBTU Auditorium
S-200 Initial Attack Incident ID-BOD Fuels Bldg. Table Rock
599 20 Commander BLM- Room
S-211 Portable Pumps and Water [FS-James Brown, cell 866-8153, |ID-BOD Fuels Bldg. Rocky Canyon
1379 20 Use jamesbrown@fs.fed.us Room
S-215 Fire Operations in the Urban |Boise FD-Bob Kielty, work 570-
656 35 Interface 6564, bkielty@cityofboise.org GBTU Payette Room
FS-Joel Welch, cell 861-0437,
722 24 S-230 Crew Boss jawelch@fs.fed.us GBTU Clearwater Room
FS-Joel Welch, cell 861-0437,
551 24 S-231 Engine Boss jawelch@fs.fed.us GBTU Clearwater Room
FS-Mike Black, cell 861-4445, ID-BOD Fuels Bldg. Table Rock
38 20 S-236 Heavy Equipment Boss mblack@fs.fed.us Room
$-260/S-261 "combined",
Interagency Incident Business BLM-Lisa Tindall, work 384-3466,
698 25 Management & Applied Itindall@blm.gov ID-BDC Expanded Dispatch Room
BLM-NIFC Brian Cresto, work 387-
824 30 $-270 Basic Air Operations 5426/5192, bcresto@blm.gov GBTU Snake River Room
$-290 Intermediate Wildland Fire
799 32 Behavior BLM- GBTU Auditorium




